
Dated: 2/25/09
Acquisitions Branch
Alpha Section

Angela Parker, Section Chief 
(202) 648-9014
Angela.V.Parker@atf.gov 

Amanda Boshears (202) 648-9018
Amanda.Boshears@atf.gov 

Asia Mills (202) 648-9082
Asia.Mills@atf.gov 

Kim Freeze (202) 648-9111
Kim.Freeze@atf.gov 

Patti Carter (202) 648-9017
Patti.Carter@atf.gov
Sheray Millhouse (202) 648-9071
Sheray.Millhouse@atf.gov 

Vernessa Younger (202) 648-7535 

 Vernessa.younger@atf.gov
Omega Section

Cheryl Duckett-Moody, Section Chief 
(202) 648-9091
Cheryl.Duckett-Moody@atf.gov 

Agnes Brooks (202) 648-9115
Agnes.Brooks.@atf.gov 

Brian Wilkins (202) 648-9120
Brian.Wilkins@atf.gov 

Frankie Murphy (202) 648-7598 

Frankie.murphy@atf.gov 

James M. Huff (202) 648-9117
James.Huff@atf.gov 

LeStancia Spaight (202) 648-9130
LeStancia.Spaight@atf.gov 

Rita Jackson (202) 648-7533  

rita.jackson@atf.gov
Simone Rittenhouse (202) 648-9131
Simone.Rittenouse@atf.gov 

Wendy Miller (202) 648-9134
Wendy.Miller@atf.gov 

Small Business Specialist

Curt Brown (202) 648-9080
curt.Brown@atf.gov 

The Small Business Specialist does not procure, but is responsible to ensure you are given the opportunity to conduct business with ATF

